
LOT 16 UNIT 1 CEDAR SPRING SHORE

367-640, 924-253,255, WD 1344-22

MACALUSO STEVEN C/MACALUSO PATRICIA A
224 SW LONGHORN TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 1.33 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

188,164
25,200
25,000

238,364
102,283
136,081

HX HB SX 101,411
34,670

238,364
0

240,265

1344/2209 9/22/2017 WD U V 30 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES MACALUSO

STEVEN C & PATRICIA

0924/0255 3/23/2001 WD Q V 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & BARBARA QUIC

JAMES MACALUSO
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000047541 New Residential C 189,000 06/26/2023

000044572 Storage Building 13,000 06/01/2022

38035 STORAGE 150 04/26/2019

2025HX Base Yr

224 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,517 111.8700 125.29 190,065 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 2025 1,440 178,614

FOP 60 30 2025 18 2,232

FOP 144 30 2025 43 5,333

PTO 312 5 2025 16 1,985

1,956 1,517 188,164

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=4,12] E45 S32 W45 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,44] E18 S8 W18 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-2,22] E6 S10 W6 N10 $
PTO=[YR=2025;ORIG=49,8] W14 N6 W22 S6 W9 S4 E45 N4 $
.
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6
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4

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,500

25,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


